0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt

of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Sizes outputs
Code Size (mm) Output (W) Voltage
MH-12V-300150 H 300 x W 150 9 12
MH-12V-300200 H 300 x W 200 12 12
MH-12V-400300 H 400 x W 300 24 12
MH-12V-700240 H 700 x W 240 35 12
MH-12V-450500 H 450 x W 500 45 12
MH-12V-500700 H 500 x W 700 70 12